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
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1431274Langley, Willoughby Heights Residential Detached

8382 211B ST, V2Y 0C4 Active

 

List Price: $699,900

Complex/Subdiv: YORKSON
PID: 026-680-246Bedrooms: Frontage: 113.13 ft 6

House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 31.06 6
Full Baths: 4 Approx Yr Blt: 2008Lot Area SqFt: 6421.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 7Rear Yard Exp: NE 2

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $5,157 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: R-CL

View: Y - MOUNTAIN TO NORTH
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Stucco, Vinyl

Dist to School Bus: NEARRainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: NEAR
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Hot Water, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: PL BCP23915 LT 35 LD 36 SEC 25 TWP 8
Amenities:
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,235 Total # Rooms: 17 1  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 1,170 # Kitchens: 2  5 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 3 3  3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above1,235
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Fully Finished 5  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt3,640

6  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level:Bsmt
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Legal Suite 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  3,640

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage West R.E.S.

Welcome to a great family neighborhood that is growing to accommodate families that are growing as well. Home has a 2 bedroom 
legal suite with separate laundry & entrance, great mortgage helper. Main floor offers workable kitchen with  granite countertops, lots 
of windows for natural light, slider that leads to large back yard for entertaining and kids play. Family room off kitchen has custom 
stone fireplace with build-ins on each side, high ceiling & lots of windows. Living room also has stoned fireplace with 12" ceiling & 
beautifully finished. Extra benefits includes hardwood floors, formal dining room, master with vaulted ceiling, walk in closet & a spa 
like ensuite & more....located on 6420 SF lot & 3640 SF living space.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 8382 211B Street
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 311-LANGLEY - TOWNSHIP OF Roll Number 0764223084 Property ID 026-680-246
Property Addr 8382 211B ST
Municipality LA-TOWNSHIP OF LANGLEY Board Code F
Neighborhood 014-200 ST INTERCHANGE W F/W
Area F60-Langley
Sub Area F63-Willoughby Heights More PID's
Gross Taxes $5157.05 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

8382 211B ST
LANGLEY BC

V2Y 0C4

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
BCP23915 35 36 25 8

Legal Description PL BCP23915 LT 35 LD 36 SEC 25 TWP 8

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 6421 SQUARE FEET
Land Use Actual Use SIN FAM DWLL BSEMNT SUITE
BCA Description 0147 Zoning R-CL SEC 403.7 - RESIDEN

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $352,000 Gross Land $352,000 Gross Land $352,000
Improvement $304,000 Gross Improve $304,000 Gross Improve $304,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $656,000 Municipal Total $656,000 School Total $656,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
11/03/2009 $580,952 CA1337148 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
01/10/2007 $225,000 BB53317 VACANT SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSA
05/24/2006 BA380464 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:40 PM



Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic

Parking Access:
Open

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 16'6 X 13'6 Bsmt Bedroom 11' X 7'6 X
Main F. Dining 13 ' X 11 ' Bsmt Recreation Room 25' X 9 ' X
Main F. Living Room 18'6 X 11'6 X X
Main F. Solarium 34 ' X 10 ' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 12 ' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 14 ' X 9 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 10 ' X 7 ' X X
Bsmt Kitchen 13 ' X 10 ' X X
Bsmt Dining 12 ' X 10 ' X
Bsmt Living Room 11'6 X 10'4 X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:40 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1428293Langley, Otter District Residential Detached

26095 4TH AV, V4W 2K4 Active

 

List Price: $704,500

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 006-306-110Bedrooms: Frontage: 4
House with AcreageBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 5  A C 3

Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 1973Lot Area SqFt: 217635.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 41Rear Yard Exp: 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $3,807 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: ALR

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt. Total Parking: Covered Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Vinyl

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Metal Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: Well - Shallow Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: PL NWP41976 LT 14 LD 36 SEC 1 TWP 10
Amenities: Barn
Site Influences: Private Setting, Private Yard
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,890 Total # Rooms: 12 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 2 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  891
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Fully Finished 5  2,781

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,781

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

5 ACRES IN SOUTH LANGLEY just $741,000!!! Rancher with a walk-out basement could be a self contained 1 bedroom suite down!! 
Nicely landscaped front and side yard with a pond and concrete patio. Quiet street close to the Aldergrove border crossing. Priced 
$59,000 below BC Assessment value!!! Please do not go on the property without an appointment!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 26095 4TH
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 311-LANGLEY - TOWNSHIP OF Roll Number 0228634001 Property ID 006-306-110
Property Addr 26095 4TH
Municipality LA-TOWNSHIP OF LANGLEY Board Code F
Neighborhood 019-SOUTH-EAST LANGLEY
Area F60-Langley
Sub Area F68-Otter District More PID's
Gross Taxes $3807.18 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

26095 4 AVE
ALDERGROVE BC

V4W 2K4

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP41976 14 36 1 10

Legal Description PL NWP41976 LT 14 LD 36 SEC 1 TWP 10

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 5 ACRES
Land Use Actual Use 2AC PLUS SIN FAM DWLL DUP
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1930 STANDARD Zoning RU-2 MIN 8.0HA - RURAL
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